Labour Welfare Fund 31.00 186.00

GROSS EARNINGS 71,758.00 328,483.00 GROSS DEDUCTION 2,043.00 11,473.00

NET PAY : 68,515.00

REIMBURSEMENTS AMOUNT YTD

Internet Allowance 1200.00 7120.00

TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT 1200.00 7120.00

NET TRANSFER : 69,715.00

IN WORDS : Rupees Sixty-Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Fifteen Only
This is a computer generated document, hence no signature is required.